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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B601381
Hydroxylammonium chloride
5470-11-1

B601381

2022-10-24

2024-10-23

Test
ASSAY(T)
HEAVY METALS (AS PB)
IRON(FE)

Melting point
CLARITY OF SOLUTION
SOLUBILITY IN WATER

Appearance

Specification
98%-101.5%
0-3.0E-6
0-3.0E-6
155°C-160°C
Clarify
PASS

White crystal or powder
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